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CODE TARIC

CARTON

POIDS

EMBALLAGE

TAILLES

COMPOSITION

Bangladesh

River

Veste polaire quart-zip. Tissu anti-peluche, bande de propreté au col, 
poignets élastiques et cordon de serrage à la base.

100% polyester micropolaire

black
BK

anthracite
DG

navy
NY

red
RD

Tear Away

XS-3XL

1

20

290 g/m²

61103091

BS362

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 XS S M L XL XXL 3XL

A 50,00 53,00 56,00 59,00 62,00 65,00 68,00

B 66,00 67,50 69,00 70,50 72,00 73,50 75,00

MADE IN: 


